Bob Cozzie Calendar
Robert.Cozzie@portlandoregon.gov
Saturday, January 1, 2022 — Thursday, March 31, 2022
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[l Busy Tentative
[l Out of Office Working Elsewhere

January 2022

[] Free

< Sat,Jan1

] AllDay New Year's Day

< Sun, Jan 2

] Before 8:00 Free
] 8:00-17:00 Free
] After 17:00 Free

] Before 8:00 Free
] 8:00-9:30 Free

[ | 9:30-10:00

[] Outside of Working Hours

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps



] 10:00-11:00 Free

B 11:00 -12:00 Partner Agency Discussion

[ | 11:30-12:00 Success Factors Review

[ | 12:00-13:00 Academy Graduation

] 13:00-13:30 Free

[ | 13:30-14:00 VCAD 7.6 Upgrade Schedule Discussion
] 14:00-17:00 Free

] After 17:00 Free

Tue, Jan 4

] Before 8:00 Free

] 8:00-9:15 Free

[ | 9:15-10:00 BOEC Director/PIO check-in

B 10:00 - 11:45 Leadership Team Meeting

[ | 11:45-12:00 Jurisdiction Plan

] 12:00-12:30 Free

[ | 12:30-13:00 Ron and Bob Quarterly Check-In
] 13:00 - 14:00 Free

B 14:00 - 15:00 SIEC Charter Update Discussion
[ | 15:00 — 16:00 SIEC EC Monthly Meeting

[ | 16:00-16:30 Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
] 16:30-17:00 Free

] After 17:00 Free

Wed, Jan 5

] Before 8:00 Free

] 8:00-9:00 Free

B 9:00-9:30 Data Analytics Update

B 9:30-10:30 Bus Ops 1:1

] 10:30-11:00 Free

B 11:00-11:30 Tech Manager/Director

] 11:30-12:00 Free

B 12:00-16:00 Standards of Conduct - Academy
[ | 13:00 - 14:00 Ops Manager/Director

B 16:00—17:00 BOEC- PPA leadership meeting
] After 17:00 Free
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Before 8:00
8:00-11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 17:00
After 17:00

OO EEENOZ
c

Free

MPDS NW Focus Group

LR Check In

Free

Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting

PCC911 & ECC Stakeholders Monthly update meeting
with Capital Projects Team

PPS/BOEC Discussion
Free

Free

Fri,Jan 7
Before 8:00
8:00-9:00

MO

9:00 - 10:00
10:00 -10:30
10:30-11:30
11:00 -12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 -14:30
14:30-17:00

After 17:00

OO E NN

Free

Portland BOEC EMD/EFD Quality Improvement Weekly
Call (QPR)

Free

Budget Decision Package Narratives
Chaplain/Director monthly check-in
Director/Ops Mgr

Free

Upcoming Project Updates/Project Management
Free

Free

Sat, Jan 8 — Sun, Jan 9

] Before 8:00
] 8:00-17:00
] After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Jan 10
All Day
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00-12:00

N N EEREE

New Training Academy

Free

Free

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps
BOEC-BTS Discussion (Teams)

Partner Agency Discussion



12:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30

14:30 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:15
16:15-17:00

After 17:00

OO0 EOn.

Bob/Lory Kraut Check-In

Free

Next Generation 911 Strategic Planning Workgroup

Meeting

Free

Budget Check In
Free

Free

Tue, Jan 11
Before 8:00
8:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 —11:45

11:45-12:00
12:00 -12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 -17:00

After 17:00

OO0OEEECNEC EECOO

Free
Free
BOEC Director/PIO check-in

Equity Lens Review (Ashley) - Leadership Team
Meeting

Free

Bob/Ken Bi-Weekly Check-In

Free

FY22-23 Capital Budget Status

Free

Lisa Freeman / Bob Cozzie Meet & Greet
Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Free

Free

Wed, Jan 12
Before 7:00
7:00-9:00
9:00 -9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 -11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 —14:00
14:00 - 15:30
15:30-17:00
After 17:00

ONEE[ECENNI

Free

ECS Meeting - AM

Data Analytics Update

Bus Ops 1:1

Free

Tech Manager/Director

Free

Ops Manager/Director

BOEC Finance Committee Meetings
Block

Free




Thu, Jan 13

OO ECOmEO

Before 8:00
8:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 16:00
16:00 —16:30
16:30-17:00

After 17:00

Free

Free

BOEC Update to PPA

Free

Multnomah County EMS COVID Strategic Planning

session

Free
Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Free

Free

Fri,Jan 14

OMNC O

Before 8:00
8:00-10:00
10:00 - 12:00
12:00-17:00
After 17:00

Free

BOEC Equity Leadership Team Work Sessions
Free

Block

Free

Sat, Jan 15 -

O
[
O

Sun, Jan 16
Before 8:00
8:00-17:00
After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Jan 17

NN B REEEEE

All Day
Before 8:00
8:00 —9:00

9:00 - 10:00
10:00 — 10:50
10:50 - 17:00

After 17:00

Martin Luther King Day

Free

Free

MLK Virtual Breakfast

EMS/Behavioral Health/Law Enforcement Monthly
Free

Free

Tue, Jan 18

[
]

Before 8:00
8:00-9:15

Free

Free


https://multco.us/health/providers/emergency-medical-services

9:15-10:00
10:00 - 12:00
11:00 - 11:30
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30-17:00
After 17:00

OO0 EE[EEN

BOEC Director/PIO check-in
Leadership Team Meeting
Academy Introductions
Free

PDCC Meeting

PSR Update

Free

Free

Wed, Jan 19
All Day
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:00
16:00 - 17:00

After 17:00

OOENE EER(EEEE[IO0O0O

PDC/Post-Go-Live Visit 4
Free

Free

Data Analytics Update
Bus Ops 1:1

Free

Tech Manager/Director
Shane Davis

Free

Ops Manager/Director

Review of the Engineers reports and solutions for PCC
2nd floor humps and Gypcrete cracking

Community Safety Chiefs Weekly Check-in
Budget Review
Free

Free

Thu, Jan 20
All Day
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00

NOmROOOd

13:15-13:30
13:30-15:30
15:30 - 16:00

Om M.

PDC/Post-Go-Live Visit 4
Free

Free

QA Manager/Director
Free

Multnomah County EMS COVID Strategic Planning
session

User Board Pre-Check

BOEC Quarterly User Board Meeting

Free


https://multco.us/health/providers/emergency-medical-services

[ | 16:00 — 16:30
] 16:30-17:00
] After 17:00

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Free

Free

Fri, Jan 21
Before 8:00
8:00-9:00

MO

9:00 -9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00 - 10:30
10:30-13:30
12:30 - 14:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00-17:00

After 17:00

OO EENE[] N[

Free

Portland BOEC EMD/EFD Quality Improvement Weekly
Call (QPR)

Free

Tom/ Bob/ Mike M./ Michelle K-N re: Non-emergency
call transfer progress

Free

OR-Alert Statewide AWN Guidance Workshop
RDPO January 2022 Policy Committee Meeting
BOEC All Staff Town Hall with Commissioner Mapps
Free

Free

Sat, Jan 22 — Sun, Jan 23
] Before 8:00
] 8:00-17:00
] After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Jan 24
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 —15:00
14:00 —15:30
15:30 - 16:00
16:00 —16:30
16:30-17:00
After 17:00

NN BEE REEE N B EEEN

Free

Free

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps
BOEC-BTS Discussion (Teams)
Partner Agency Discussion

Free

RDPO Steering Committee Meeting
Budget Council Template Request
Free

311 Follow Up

Free

Free




Tue, Jan 25
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 - 11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00 — 14:00
14:00 — 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30-17:00
After 17:00

NN N REE QEE QNN B REEN

Free

Free

BOEC Director/PIO check-in
Leadership Team Meeting
Free

Bob/Ken Bi-Weekly Check-In
Free

Monthly Budget Meetings
Free

PSAP Monthly Call Meeting
Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Free

Free

Wed, Jan 26
All Day
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00 —14:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00-17:00
After 17:00

EEEE B B REE REE B REREEE

Budget Deadline

Free

Free

Data Analytics Update
Bus Ops 1:1

Free

Tech Manager/Director
Free

Budget Briefing

Ops Manager/Director
CityGate Initial Findings Regarding Dispatch Times
Free

Free

Thu, Jan 27
Before 8:00
8:00-13:00
13:00 - 14:00

N OO

13:00 - 14:00

R

Free

Free

Multnomah County EMS COVID Strategic Planning
session

Updated invitation: Weekly COVID meeting - THIS
WEEK ONLY @ Thu Jan 27, 2022 1pm - 2pm (PST)
(robert.cozzie@portlandoregon.gov)



https://multco.us/health/providers/emergency-medical-services

] 14:00-15:00 Free

B 15:00 — 15:30 LT Equity Agenda Review

] 15:30-16:00 Free

[ | 16:00 - 16:30 Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

] 16:30-17:00 Free

] After 17:00 Free

Fri, Jan 28

] Before 8:00 Free

8:00-9:00 Portland BOEC EMD/EFD Quality Improvement Weekly
Call (QPR)

] 9:00-17:00 Free

] After 17:00 Free

Sat, Jan 29 — Sun, Jan 30

] Before 8:00 Free

] 8:00—-17:00 Free

] After 17:00 Free

Mon, Jan 31

] Before 7:00 Free

[ | 7:00—7:45 BOEC Director/PIO check-in

] 7:45-8:00 Free

] 8:00-9:30 Free

[ | 9:30-10:00 Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps

] 10:00 - 11:00 Free

B 11:00-12:00 Partner Agency Discussion

[ | 12:00-17:00 Block - Budget presentation prep

B 13:30-14:30 Next Gen SIEC Subcommittee - Sponsor/Chairs Meeting

] After 17:00 Free

Tue, Feb 1

] Before 8:00 Free



MO

HEEN EEE EEE

8:00-9:00
9:00-11:00

10:00 — 11:45
11:45-13:00
13:00 - 13:50
13:50 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30-17:00

After 17:00

Free

FW: CCOM Remote Workstation Deployment over

SDWAN

Leadership Team Meeting

Free

Space Planning Discussion for PCC Building
Free

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Free

Free

Wed, Feb 2

EEEE B N REE REE § EEREEE

All Day
Before 8:00
8:00 -9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30-17:00
After 17:00

Groundhog Day

Free

Free

Data Analytics Update

Bus Ops 1:1

Free

Video Discussion w/Darren Judd
Free

Ops Manager/Director

BOEC Budget Briefing
Community Safety Chiefs Weekly Check-in
Free

Free

Thu, Feb 3

N EECECOO

HEC N

Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30 -11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00 - 14:00

13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00

Free
Free
QA Manager/Director
Free

Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting

PCC 911 & ECC Stakeholders Monthly update meeting

with Capital Projects Team

Multnomah County EMS COVID Strategic Planning

session

Equity Discussion

Free

SIEC EC Monthly Meeting


https://multco.us/health/providers/emergency-medical-services

] 16:00-17:00
] After 17:00

Free

Free

Fri, Feb 4
Before 8:00
8:00-10:00
10:00 - 13:00
13:00-17:00
After 17:00

OO

Free

BOEC Equity Leadership Team Work Sessions
Free

Partial Personal Day - 4 hours

Free

Sat, Feb 5—Sun, Feb 6

] Before 8:00
] 8:00-17:00
] After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Feb 7
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 —11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 —15:00
14:30-16:00
16:00-17:00
After 17:00

N B B REE B N REEE

Free

Free

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps
BOEC-BTS Discussion (Teams)

Partner Agency Discussion

Free

RDPO Steering Committee Meeting

Preliminary Walk thru for PCC 2nd Floor Crack repair
Bi-Weekly PSR Update to Council Offices

Free

Tue, Feb 8
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 —11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30-15:30

ECOECENECOO

Free

Free

BOEC Director/PIO check-in
Leadership Team Meeting
Free

Pre-SIEC EC Meeting

Free

Oregon SIEC Meeting



15:30-17:00
After 17:00

Free

Free

Wed, Feb 9

EEEE B B B RN § BEE B B QN

Before 7:00
7:00-9:00
9:00 -9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:15
11:00-11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:00 -13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30-17:00
After 17:00

Free

ECS Meeting - February = AM meeting
Data Analytics Update

BOEC Finance Committee Meetings
Free

OT Forcing Issue

Tech Manager/Director

Free

BOEC Budget/CBO

Ops Manager/Director

BOEC User Board Check-in

Needs for User Board

Free

Free

Thu, Feb 10

NONROO

OO E N

Before 8:00
8:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 -17:00

After 17:00

Free
Free
Equity LT Follow up and Check-in

Free

Multnomah County EMS COVID Strategic Planning

session

Ops Update

KPM Discussion

Free

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Free

Free

Fri, Feb 11

O
Z

Before 8:00
8:00-9:00

Free

Portland BOEC EMD/EFD Quality Improvement Weekly

Call (QPR)


https://multco.us/health/providers/emergency-medical-services

9:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 12:00
11:30-12:00
12:00-17:00

After 17:00

OO0m™s O

Free

OR-Alert AWN Guidance - WEA Criteria Discussion
PSR discussion

Free

Free

Sat, Feb 12 — Sun, Feb 13
] Before 8:00
] 8:00-17:00
] After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Feb 14
All Day
Before 8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 —14:30
14:30-17:00
After 17:00

EEEE N B REE QEE EEREEE

Valentine's Day

Free

Free

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps
Free

Partner Agency Discussion

Free

Community Safety Budget Work Session Preparation
FirstNet Discussion

MEDIA: Julia Edinger/Government Technology
Free

Free

Tue, Feb 15
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 —11:45
11:45-13:00
13:00 —15:00
15:00-17:00
After 17:00

HEEN EEE B EEEN

Free

Free

BOEC Director/PIO check-in
Leadership Team Meeting
Free

PDCC Meeting

Free

Free

Wed, Feb 16



Before 8:00 Free
8:00-9:00 Free
9:00—-9:30 Data Analytics Update
9:30-10:30 Bus Ops 1:1
10:30-11:00 Free
11:00 - 11:30 Tech Manager/Director
11:30-13:00 Free
13:00 - 14:00 BOEC Space Review and Needs
13:00 - 14:00 Ops Manager/Director
14:00 - 15:00 Ops Update
15:00 - 16:00 Community Safety Working Group
16:00-17:00 Free
After 17:00 Free

EEEE B B N QNN QEE B REEN

Thu, Feb 17
Before 8:00 Free
8:00-8:45 Free
8:45-9:00 Bob/Dan check-in
9:00-9:30 QA Manager/Director
9:30-13:00 Free
13:00 — 14:00 IGA Path Discussion
14:00 - 14:30 Free

14:30-15:30 CONFIRMED: BOEC discussion with Resolve Architects
on Design Preferences of their space.

15:30-16:00 Free
16:00 - 16:30 Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
16:30-17:00 Free

After 17:00 Free

OO0 ECOECEECOO

Fri, Feb 18
Before 8:00 Free
8:00—-9:00 Portland BOEC Weekly Q Club Mtg
9:00—-10:00 Free
10:00 - 10:30 BOEC Operations/HR check-in
10:30-12:30 OR-Alert Governance Committee Meeting
12:30-17:00 Free
After 17:00 Free

OO0 EONO




Sat, Feb 19 — Sun, Feb 20

] Before 8:00 Free
] 8:00-17:00 Free
] After 17:00 Free

Mon, Feb 21
All Day Presidents' Day
Before 8:00 Free
8:00-10:00 Free
10:00 - 10:50 EMS/Behavioral Health/Law Enforcement Monthly
10:50-17:00 Free
After 17:00 Free

OO O OO

Tue, Feb 22
All Day Strategic Initiative Champion Reports

Before 8:00 Free

8:00-10:00 Free
10:00 - 11:45 Leadership Team Meeting
11:45-12:00 Free
12:00-12:30 Bob/Ken Bi-Weekly Check-In
12:30-13:00 Free
13:00 - 14:00 Check In (Bob/Ashley/Keren)
14:00 - 14:30 William/Bob Check In
14:30-15:00 Free
15:00 — 15:30 Bob/ Tom Quarterly Check-in
15:30-16:00 Free
16:00 - 16:30 Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
16:30-17:00 Free
17:00-17:30 Free
17:30-20:30 PCCEP

After 20:30 Free

N pEEEE REE REE N BEE BEE REEENE

Wed, Feb 23

] Before 8:00 Free

] 8:00-9:00 Free

B 9:00-9:30 Data Analytics Update



9:30-10:30
10:30 - 10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:00-17:00

After 17:00

N EEE pEE B

Bus Ops 1:1

Ops follow-up

Free

Tech Manager/Director
Free

Vacation

Free

Thu, Feb 24 — Fri, Feb 25
| | All Day

Vacation

Sat, Feb 26 — Sun, Feb 27
] Before 8:00
] 8:00-17:00
] After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Feb 28
Before 8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00-12:00
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:00

15:00 —15:30
15:30-17:00
After 17:00

OO EECEEEECO

Free

Free

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps

Bob and Keren 1:1

Partner Agency Discussion

Follow-up on BOEC budget review

Free

Community Safety Budget Work Session Preparation

Next Generation 911 Strategic Planning Workgroup
Meeting

Employee Discussion
Free

Free

Tue, Mar 1
] Before 8:00

Free



EEEN EEE REE § EN

8:00 -9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 - 11:45
11:45 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00
16:00 —16:30
16:30-17:00
After 17:00

Free

BOEC Director/PIO check-in
Leadership Team Meeting
Free

Bob/Ken Lee Quick Check-In
Free

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Free

Free

Wed, Mar 2

EEEN B BEE B REE B DEEN

Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30-17:00
After 17:00

Free

Free

Data Analytics Update
Bus Ops 1:1

Free

Tech Manager/Director
BOEC PDC/OPS Meeting
Free

BOEC IGA Discussion
Community Safety Chiefs Weekly Check-in
Free

Free

Thu, Mar 3

HEEE N REE QEE EEEN

Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30 -11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 17:00
After 17:00

Free

Free

QA Manager/Director

Free

Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting
Free

Ops Manager Update

SIEC EC Monthly Meeting

Free

Free

Fri, Mar 4



OO EEIEO

Before 8:00
8:00 -10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00-17:00
After 17:00

Free

BOEC Equity Leadership Team Work Sessions
Free

Chaplain/Director monthly check-in

BOEC Budget Briefing Follow Up

Free

Placeholder

Free

Sat, Mar 5 - Sun, Mar 6

O
]
[

Before 8:00
8:00-17:00
After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Mar 7

N B B REE B N REEE

Before 8:00
8:00 -9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:30
16:00-17:00
After 17:00

Free

Free

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps
BOEC-BTS Discussion (Teams)

Partner Agency Discussion

Free

RDPO Joint Steering & Program Committee Meeting
DRY RUN: Community Safety Budget Work Session
Bi-Weekly PSR Update to Council Offices

Free

Tue, Mar 8

N N BEE QEE N REEE

Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 — 11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30-17:00

Free

Free

BOEC Director/PIO check-in

Ken/CSD Briefing - Leadership Team Meeting
Free

Bob/Ken Bi-Weekly Check-In

Free

Account Team changes--BOEC meeting
Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Free



] After 17:00 Free

Wed, Mar 9

] Before 8:00 Free

[ | 8:00—-17:00 APCO/NENA

[ | 9:00—-9:30 Data Analytics Update

[ | 9:30-10:30 Bus Ops 1:1

[ | 10:30-11:00 1:1 Bob/Megan

B 11:00-11:30 Tech Manager/Director

[ | 13:00 - 14:00 Ops Manager Update

[ | 14:00 —15:30 BOEC Finance Committee Meetings
] 17:00-19:00 Free

| | 19:00 - 22:00 ECS Meeting - March = PM
] After 22:00 Free

Thu, Mar 10

] Before 8:00 Free

] 8:00-9:30 Free

[ | 9:30-10:30 Back up location discussion
] 10:30-14:00 Free

[ | 14:00-17:00 Community Safety FY23 Budget Work Session
] After 17:00 Free

Fri, Mar 11

] Before 8:00 Free

] 8:00-8:30 Free

B 8:30-9:00 BMP Planning

[ | 9:00-9:30 Bob/Ryan Meeting

] 9:30-10:00 Free

B 10:00-10:30 Spring BMP

] 10:30-17:00 Free

] After 17:00 Free

Sat, Mar 12 - Sun, Mar 13
] Before 8:00 Free
] 8:00—-17:00 Free



O

After 17:00

Free

Mon, Mar 14

OO EENENI[] [T

Before 8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00
11:30-12:00
12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 17:00
After 17:00

Free

Free

Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps
PBEM Director

Partner Agency Discussion

William/Bob Check In

Free

CCOM Retirement

Free

Free

Tue, Mar 15

NN B B N QEE § BEEE

Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 — 11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 -17:00
After 17:00

Free

Free

BOEC Director/PIO check-in

Leadership Team Meeting

Free

Budget Planning

PDCC Meeting

Review Background Results May 2022 Academy
Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Free

Free

Wed, Mar 16

ECOECEEERCO

Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30

Free

Free

Data Analytics Update
Bus Ops 1:1

1:1 Bob/Megan

Free

Ops Manager Update
Free

Community Safety Chiefs Weekly Check-in



] 15:30-17:00 Free
] After 17:00 Free

Thu, Mar 17
All Day St. Patrick's Day
Before 8:00 Free
8:00-9:00 Free
9:00-9:30 QA Manager/Director
9:30-11:30 Free
11:30-13:30 User Board Rep
13:30 - 14:00 Free
14:00 - 17:00 Budget Work Session
After 17:00 Free

Y NN REE EEEENE

Fri, Mar 18
Before 8:00 Free
8:00-9:00 Portland BOEC Weekly Q Club Mtg
9:00 - 10:00 Free
10:00 - 10:30 BOEC Operations/HR check-in
10:30 -11:30 Ashley/Bob 1:1
11:30-12:30 Free
12:30-14:00 RDPO Policy Committee Meeting
14:00-16:30 Free
16:30-17:00 Bob Cozzie performance eval check in

After 17:00 Free

N NN REE N EEEEE

Sat, Mar 19 — Sun, Mar 20

] Before 8:00 Free
] 8:00-17:00 Free
] After 17:00 Free
Mon, Mar 21

Before 8:00 Free
8:00-9:30 Free
9:30-10:00 Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Mapps
10:00—-10:15 Attorney Transition

][



10:00 —10:50
10:50 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00-17:00

After 17:00

Ooom0O s

EMS/Behavioral Health/Law Enforcement Monthly
Free

Community Rep application review

Free

Free

Tue, Mar 22
Before 8:00
8:00 - 10:00
10:00 —11:45
11:45-17:00
After 17:00

OO0 mOO

Free
Free
Leadership Team Meeting
Free

Free

Wed, Mar 23
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00—-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 — 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00-17:00
After 17:00

EEEE B B REE § EEE DEEN

Free

Free

Data Analytics Update

Free

MEET: BOEC budget briefing/Cmr Ryan (Darion)
1:1 Bob/Megan

Free

Ops Manager Update - Strategic Planning
Discuss BOEC Background Questionnaire Changes
SIEC training

Free

Free

Thu, Mar 24
Before 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00 - 10:00
10:00 —11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00 -13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-17:00
After 17:00

OO0OECOEEECO

Free

Free

QA Manager - Strategic Planning

Equity Update - Strategic planning
Emergency Manager - Strategic planning
Free

Round 2 NG9-1-1 workgroup Meetings
Free

Free



Fri, Mar 25
Before 8:00
8:00-11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00-17:00
13:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 14:00
After 17:00

ONREEER0dO

Free

Free

Training - Strategic Planning

Block

Portland BOEC QPR Meeting
Portland BOEC Weekly Q Club Mtg

Free

Sat, Mar 26 — Sun, Mar 27

] Before 8:00
] 8:00-17:00
] After 17:00

Free
Free

Free

Mon, Mar 28
Before 8:00
8:00 —-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30 - 13:00
13:00 —14:00
14:00-17:00
After 17:00

HEEN EEN EERE

Free

Free

PSR press conference (starts at 10:30)
Free

Partner Agency Discussion

Free

Free

Tue, Mar 29
Before 8:00
8:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 -17:00
After 17:00

EEN EEE REE N EEEN

Free

Free

BOEC Director/PIO check-in

Equity - Strategic Planning continued discussion
Free

William/Bob Check In

Free

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Free

Free




Wed, Mar 30

] Before 8:00 Free
] 8:00-9:00 Free
[ | 9:00-9:30 Data Analytics Update
[ | 9:30-11:30 City Council (Case Service)
[ | 10:30-11:00 1:1 Bob/Megan
] 11:30-13:00 Free
[ | 13:00 - 14:00 Ops Manager Update
14:00 - 15:00 SIM: Mapping Update
B 15:00 - 15:30 Community Safety Chiefs Weekly Check-in
] 15:30-17:00 Free
] After 17:00 Free
Thu, Mar 31
] Before 8:00 Free
] 8:00-12:00 Free
[ | 12:00-13:00 Portland BOEC QPR Meeting
[ | 13:00 - 14:00 Ashley/Bob 1:1
] 14:00 - 15:00 Free
B 15:00 - 17:00 Psych eval review
] After 17:00 Free
Megan Crowder

Emergency Communications Admin Specialist
Bureau of Emergency Communications

(503) 823-4607
Megan.Crowder@portlandoregon.gov

It is the policy of the City of Portland that no person shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of, or be
subjected to discrimination in any city program, service, or activity on the grounds of race, color, national origin, disability, or
other protected class status. Adhering to Civil Rights Title VI and ADA Title Il civil rights laws, the City of Portland ensures
meaningful access to city programs, services, and activities by reasonably providing: translation and interpretation,
modifications, accommodations, alternative formats, and auxiliary aids and services. To request these services, contact 503-
823-0911, City TTY 503-823-6868, Relay Service: 711.


mailto:Megan.Crowder@portlandoregon.gov

